All technology and products shown in this presentation are patent pending and strictly confidential
SureCall
All technology and products shown in this presentation are patent pending and strictly confidential
Bryant Bailey
Western Area Sales Manager
C: (435) 773-7523
Email: Bryant.bailey@surecall.com
SureCall

Conductor Diameter 0.108 inches
Insulation Foamed PE
Insulation Diameter 0.285 inches
Jacket PVC
Outer Diameter 0.405
Color Black
Rated Temperature -40 to 185°
Rated Voltage 2500
Impedance 50 ohms
Capacitance (pF/ft) 23.9
/signal-booster/accessories/sc-400-cable
Technical Specs
SC-001-02 2 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-02 10 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-20 20 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-30 30 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-50 50 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-75 75 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-100 100 ft Black Cable with N-Male connectors
SC-001-500 500 ft Black Cable, no connectors
SC-002-500 500 ft White Cable, no connectors
SC-001-1000 1000 ft Black Cable, no connectors
SC-002-1000 1000 ft White Cable, no connectors
Models & Length
SureCall Cable:
SC-PL Plenum
Overview